Purchaser, as per the format provided in the Tender Document or in form of  Call Deposit 
Receipt(CDR)/Demand Draft (DD)/Pay Order (P.O) from scheduled bank;

3.  2% of estimated price i.e. Rs. 7,000,000/‐ (Seven Million Rs Only) annual, amounting to Rs. 140,000/‐ 
(One Hundred Forty Thousand) as a BID SECURITY.

4.  Have a minimum validity period of 90 days from the last date for submission of the Tender or until 
furnishing of the Performance Security, whichever is later.

1.  The proceeds of the Tender Security shall be payable to the Purchaser, on the occurrence of any / all of the